2016 Summertime Stride

Race Date
June 04, 2016 Final Team Results
5K Run/walk
Class - 1 Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Yankee Runners Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 57:30.1
1 4364  Jake Christiansen M 1 1 16:01.9 16:01.9
2 4540 Mike Casey M 11 12 20:24.3 36:26.2
3 4469  Matthew Pierce M 12 24 21:03.9 57:30.1
4 4572  Rush Darwish M 17 41 21:21.2 1:18:51.3
5 4479  Steve Rice M 19 60 21:55.1 1:40:46.5
6 4357 James Bruce M 21 81 22:06.4 2:02:53.0
7 4539  Mark Miller M 24 105 22:22.4 2:25:15.4
8 4471 Ray Piksrys M 33 138 23:09.4 2:48:24.8
9 4384  William Faber M 36 174 23:30.9 3:11:55.8
10 4531  Joe Werner M 40 214 23:45.6 3:35:41.5
11 4522  Ezio Tessari M 41 255 23:50.8 3:59:32.3
12 4423  Colleen Kehoe F 50 305 24:58.6 4:24:31.0
13 4467 Lisa Petrelli F 53 358 25:47.8 4:50:18.8
14 4382  Jeanne Dolan F 58 416 26:16.1 5:16:35.0
15 4424  Joe Kehoe M 66 482 27:.05.1 5:43:40.1
16 4482  Tracy Rosenstiehl M 67 549 27:07.7 6:10:47.8
17 4401 Lisa Gordon F 72 621 27:32.8 6:38:20.7
18 4449 Maureen Mikulski F 78 699 28:00.6 7:06:21.4
19 4433  Geralyn Lowry F 103 802 29:27.2 7:35:48.6
20 4468 Lori Pierce F 111 913 30:05.2 8:05:53.9
21 4470 Michael Pierce M 112 1025 30:08.4 8:36:02.3
22 4376  Jackie Desmond F 113 1138 30:11.7 9:06:14.1
23 4381 michael dineen M 116 1254 30:38.4 9:36:52.6
24 4359 Tamerra Buckhanan F 162 1416 34:26.9 10:11:19.5
25 4358 Linda Bruce F 192 1608 41:05.4 10:52:24.9
Team - Team Ozinga Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:16:13.7

1 4313 Christopher Kingsland M 37 37 23:32.4 23:32.4
2 4333 Maria Weidenaar F 57 94 26:09.4 49:41.8
3 4335 JR Wydra M 63 157 26:31.9 1:16:13.7
4 4334  Troy Williams M 70 227 27:30.4 1:43:44.1
5 4329 Jon Van Dyk M 82 309 28:13.8 2:11:58.0
6 4301 Dustin Balduff M 96 405 29:02.8 2:41:00.9
7 4322  Michael Saldarelli M 104 509 29:34.6 3:10:35.5
8 4331 Carolyn Walker F 124 633 31:10.1 3:41:45.7
9 4307 Ken Cook M 127 760 31:28.8 4:13:14.5
10 4306 Jennifer Caceres F 157 917 34:01.5 4:47:16.0
11 4336 Lindsay Wydra F 163 1080 34:46.4 5:22:02.5
12 4332  John Weidenaar M 176 1256 37:12.9 5:59:15.4
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2016 Summertime Stride

Race Date
June 04, 2016 Final Team Results
5K Run/walk
Class -1 Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Team Ozinga Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:16:13.7
13 4314 Timothy Kingsland M 177 1433 38:54.4 6:38:09.8
14 4305 Diego Caceres M 182 1615 40:11.6 7:18:21.5
15 4321 Natalie Rosendale F 204 1819 43:14.9 8:01:36.4
16 4304 PatBurke F 208 2027 45:29.3 8:47.05.7
17 4326  Jesse Swan-Gonzalez M 211 2238 46:32.9 9:33:38.7
18 4330 Tom Van Etten M 219 2457 49:52.4 10:23:31.1
19 4318 Andrew Raatjes F 222 2679 50:05.0 11:13:36.1
20 4319 Erin Raatjes F 223 2902 50:06.6 12:03:42.7
21 4323 Katie Sanchez F 227 3129 50:59.9 12:54:42.7
22 4324  Victor Sanchez M 228 3357 51:01.4 13:45:44.1
23 4328  Allison Van Dyk F 239 3596 53:19.8 14:39:04.0
24 4308 Pam Cook F 240 3836 53:19.9 15:32:24.0
25 4311 Pamela Hopman F 242 4078 53:56.4 16:26:20.4
26 4315 Tina Kingsland F 243 4321 54:00.6 17:20:21.0
27 4312  Peggy Jones F 249 4570 56:36.7 18:16:57.8
28 4325  Sharon Simons F 258 4828 57:48.6 19:14:46.5
29 4320 Mary Reynders F 259 5087 57:49.3 20:12:35.8
30 4327 PatTellano F 261 5348 57:52.9 21:10:28.7
31 4310 Jeff Dvorak M 262 5610 58:01.9 22:08:30.6
32 4309 Carla Dvorak F 263 5873 58:04.8 23:06:35.4
33 4303 Renee Boricic M 264 6137 58:26.7 24:05:02.1
34 4302 Samantha Barak F 267 6404  1:02:15.1 25:07:17.2
Team - The Happy Crew Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:35:53.4

1 4501 Kiristin Shackleton F 49 49 24:51.1 24:51.1
2 4394  Megan Gallagly F 55 104 26:00.8 50:52.0
3 4362  Abbie Carlson F 207 311 45:.01.4 1:35:53.4
4 4502 Samantha Shackleton F 212 523 46:38.7 2:22:32.2
5 4500 Hannah Shackleton F 220 743 49:59.9 3:12:32.2
6 4503  Shari Shackleton F 221 964 50:01.2 4:02:33.4
7 4397  Bart Gilliam M 231 1195 51:33.6 4:54:07.1
8 4398 Deann Gilliam F 236 1431 52:00.6 5:46:07.7
9 4399 Debbie Gilliam F 237 1668 52:06.9 6:38:14.7
10 4341  Carl Anderson M 238 1906 52:41.9 7:30:56.6
11 4439  Wendy Malecky F 252 2158 56:51.4 8:27:48.0
12 4342  Don Anderson M 253 2411 56:53.9 9:24:42.0
13 4485  Anthony Sabbia M 268 2679  1:12:04.1 10:36:46.1
14 4499  George Shackleton M 269 2948  1:12:04.9 11:48:51.1
15 4438 Paige Malecky F 270 3218  1:12:31.6 13:01:22.7
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Race Date
June 04, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - The Happy Crew

16 4343 Florence Anderson

Team - Kohls

1 4466  Christy Pearson
2 4462  Jessica Oglesby
3 4461  Audrey Oglesby

Team - RunningBlociez

1 4544 Zack Boehmke

Team - Rockfit

1 4564
2 4537

Cynthia Santiago
Rock Cox
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2016 Summertime Stride
Final Team Results

5K Run/walk
Class -1 Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position- 3

Team Score (times): 1:35:53.4

F 271 3489  1:12:32.2 14:13:54.9

Finish Position- 4

Team Score (times): 1:36:11.9
F 68 68 27:17.3  27:17.3
F 75 143 27:45.4  55:.02.7
F 193 336 41:09.1 1:36:11.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M 4 4 17:58.8 17:58.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
F 272 272 1:16:33.9 1:16:33.9
M 273 545  1:18:56.8 2:35:30.7
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